Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Super Ed Services
Director - Certificated
Director - Certificated
Coordinator

Athletic Program Coordinator
Coordinator After Schl Prgm
Coord Network Systems
Student Data Systems Coord
Administrative Assistant
Coordinator

Academic Data Supervisor
Ed Tech Project Analyst
Network Technician
Network Technician

District Secretary Il

Network Technician
Network Technician
Coordinator

District Secretary Il

Network Technician

District Secretary Il
Academic Data Technician
Tosa-Instructional Coach
Academic Data Technician
Academic Data Technician
Academic Data Technician
Btsa Mentor

Certificated Manage Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified
Pittsburg Unified

Department

Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services
Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$162,876
$130,518
$130,518
$126,577
$124,538
$118,592
$102,103
$101,589
$81,695
$73,405
$66,001
$65,762
$61,554
$58,976
$56,414
$54,132
$51,894
$50,879
$43,049
$37,816
$37,055
$37,046
$33,651
$31,160
$20,018
$17,943
$6,534
$2,577

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,836
$30,381
$20,063
$30,053
$29,868
$28,597
$19,488
$26,178
$23,756
$10,995
$15,859
$25,958
$8,539
$14,372
$20,201
$24,437
$24,065
$9,156
$11,378
$9,254
$18,953
$17,107
$5,605
$3,622
$2,956
$5,077
$0

$0



