Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Super Ed Services		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$162,876	\$22,836
Director - Certificated		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$130,518	\$30,381
Director - Certificated		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$130,518	\$20,063
Coordinator		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$126,577	\$30,053
Athletic Program Coordinator		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$124,538	\$29,868
Coordinator After Schl Prgm		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$118,592	\$28,597
Coord Network Systems		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$102,103	\$19,488
Student Data Systems Coord		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$101,589	\$26,178
Administrative Assistant		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$81,695	\$23,756
Coordinator		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$73,405	\$10,995
Academic Data Supervisor		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$66,001	\$15,859
Ed Tech Project Analyst		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$65,762	\$25,958
Network Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$61,554	\$8,539
Network Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$58,976	\$14,372
District Secretary II		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$56,414	\$20,201
Network Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$54,132	\$24,437
Network Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$51,894	\$24,065
Coordinator		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$50,879	\$9,156
District Secretary II		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$43,049	\$11,378
Network Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$37,816	\$9,254
District Secretary II		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$37,055	\$18,953
Academic Data Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$37,046	\$17,107
Tosa-Instructional Coach		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$33,651	\$5,605
Academic Data Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$31,160	\$3,622
Academic Data Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$20,018	\$2,956
Academic Data Technician		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$17,943	\$5,077
Btsa Mentor		Pittsburg Unified	Educational Services	\$6,534	\$0
Certificated Manage Substitute		Pittsburg Unified	<b>Educational Services</b>	\$2,577	\$0